LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI SENIORS EXCELLENCE DE
L AISNE (TERGNIER)

30.01.2022
Epreuves
-48 .
5 LIETARD Jeanne (91, IDF) JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS
5 PIRES Sarah (92, IDF) LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB
NC TIJOUX Elaura (94, IDF) SUCY JUDO
-57 .
(+40pts) KHELIFI Ghofran (93, IDF) S02J
T (+40pts) MEDJOURI Meriem (95, IDF) ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
5 17pts) MENARD Johanna (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
7 WUILLOT Gabrielle (91, IDF) FLAM 91
NC 10pts) GANGBES Kesya (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
NC MAILLE Mathilde (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE

NC PONSAR Coralie (78, IDF) A M BOIS D ARCY



b 4

5
NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BRITO Tatiana (91, IDF)
CAILLON Alexia (94, IDF)
COFFIE lliana (94, IDF)

HORVAIS Melanie (92, IDF)

LEBRETON Candice (93, IDF)
FEREOL Morgane (94, IDF)

MVONDO Charlotte (91, IDF)

VIZZAVONA Laetitia (92, IDF)

KEITA Jade (91, IDF)

+78
DURAND Tahina (93, IDF)
GERMAIN Amandine (94, IDF)

SEBASTIAO Dorcas (93, IDF)

ALLAMELOU Clea (91, IDF)

LESTRADE Jeremy (94, IDF)
PORCHER Thibault (92, IDF)

THERET Alexandre (91, IDF)

AZEMA Kevin (94, IDF)

FLAM 91

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SUCY Jubo

ACBB BOULOGNE

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ACBB BOULOGNE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

S02J

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SucY Jubo

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT



7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+44 pts)

T (+27 pts)

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SORGIATI Vincent (91, IDF)
DEZETTER Michel (94, IDF)
BIELAIRE Cedric (94, IDF)
BREGEON Antoine (91, IDF)
DUQUENNE Quentin (91, IDF)
GARRIDO Alexis (91, IDF)
GROSSI Matteo (91, IDF)
GUERRIER Baptiste (92, IDF)
NOUAILLAS Tanguy (92, IDF)
PROUST Mathieu (94, IDF)

SAUSSEREAU Axel (92, IDF)

GIGLI Raphael (91, IDF)

GARBE Robin (91, IDF)
BERRABAH Mohammed (92, IDF)
BORGELIN DELICE Evens (77, IDF)
BRIDE Damien (92, IDF)

D ALMEIDA Noe (95, IDF)
DUPONT Derrick (91, IDF)
HATTOU Mohamed (93, IDF)
KROUCHI Imrane (93, IDF)
LAVERGNE Adrian (77, IDF)

MANCINI Axel (91, IDF)

NC 10pts) PAZIAUD Hassan (77, IDF)

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

SUCY Jubo

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

FLAM 91

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A.M ASNIERES

A.M ASNIERES

SuCY JUDO

CSM CLAMART

FLAM 91

FLAM 91

ACBB BOULOGNE

JC COULOMMIERS

A.M ASNIERES

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

S02J

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

JC COULOMMIERS

FLAM 91

JC COULOMMIERS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

PAZIAUD Koga (77, IDF)
ROGER Sebastien (77, IDF)

SAAKYAN Albert (77, IDF)

ABDOUROIHAMANE Mohamed Salim (91, IDF)

L HERBIER Lou (92, IDF)

LIBERT Tom (92, IDF)

ISARNO Sebastien (92, IDF)

BENREZZAK Rayan (93, IDF)

-81

BOLISOMI Ritchi Norton (93, IDF)

BOUKEMOUCHE Ryan (93, IDF)
CRATERE Maxime (77, IDF)

DELEHAYE Leonard (92, IDF)

HAKIRI Tarak (95, IDF)

JANKOVIC Goran (95, IDF)

ROGER Pierre (77, IDF)

SERPICO Laurent (93, IDF)

SIDIBE Mory (93, IDF)

TAMA Anthony (92, IDF)

LABORDE Max (91, IDF)

FEUILLET Remi (95, IDF)

MAGNE Anthony (94, IDF)

HARRISON Dashiell (93, IDF)

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ACBB BOULOGNE

A.M ASNIERES

ACBB BOULOGNE

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

JUDO CLUB MONTEVRAIN

CSM CLAMART

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

JC COULOMMIERS

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

CSM CLAMART

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

JCRV - GRAND PARIS GRAND EST



NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BERRIAT Felix (92, IDF)
BORGELIN DELICE Edens (77, IDF)

AMEGAN Ruben Nels (93, IDF)

-100
ARMEDE Edwin (95, IDF)
HOMO Nicolas (94, IDF)

GBETIBOUO Marcus (91, IDF)

KHADZHIMURADOV Abdoullah (92, IDF)

+100
BENOUARETS Nassim (93, IDF)

LOUNIS Karim (93, IDF)

CSM CLAMART

JC COULOMMIERS

C.M D AUBERVILLIERS JUDO JUJIT

BOLD ACADEMY JUDO

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

FLAM 91

A.M ASNIERES

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY



